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1 Event Description

This workshop was launched to strengthen the network with the local stakeholders. In addition, to
discuss the challenges they face related to ECO-CAR project. A discussion panel was held to
exchange the experiences and expectations of the ECO-CAR Project.

The Online workshop started with a welcome speech from the project coordinator, Prof. Ahmed
Al-Salaymeh from The University of Jordan.

In this workshop, a brief overview of the 1t Networking workshop presented by Dr. Mohammad
AlMajali from Mutah University (MU) and Eng. Salah from Jordan University of Science &
Technology (JUST).

After that, a dialogue with network members to present project-related issues began to present
the problems faced by this sector in Jordan.

Dr. Ahmed Al-Salaymeh concluded the workshop with a closing speech.
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4 ZOOM participants list

Name (Original Name)
Rebhi Damseh

Ahmed Al-Salaymeh
Maohammad Almajali
Wai'l Adaileh
Muhammad ameen Al-alawneh
Ahmed Al-Salaymeh
Hussam Khasawneh
Mohamad Masad
Maram Albarghouthi
Emad Qalaja

Ahmad Maostafa
Moussa Alsamara
ayman lahham

Sara Al Twassi

omran ahmad

Dr. Ali Alahmier
SALAHEDDIN AbuYahya
Mohammad Hamdan
ECO- CAR

Mamoun Smadi

Rasha Albaik

Amjed Al Fahoum
Jamal Qaffaf

Ahmad Awwad

Hanan Hassan
Eng-bilal Mherat
Ahmad Maostafa

Raid Mayyas

Rebhi Damseh

Ahmed Ben Tarief
Maohamad Mogbel
mohammad tarawneh
Hashem Alkhaldi
Rebhi Damseh

Amin Mhmoud
Salsabeel Aldoughmi
Tawfig Qaffaf

Osama Al mhasnah
Mohamad Mogbel
Nariman Abu agleen
Rebhi Damseh
AHMED AQEL

Moussa Alsamara
Rebhi Damseh

Bashar Qawasmeh
Emad Qalaja

Ahmad Mostafa

Dr. Mohammad Almajali

User Email
rdamseh@yahoo.com
salaymeh @ju.edu.jo
m_r_almajali@yahoo.com
wadaileh@ttu.edu.jo
moealawneh@yahoo.com
salaymeh @ju.edu.jo
h.khasawneh@ju.edu.jo
mmasad@ju.edu.jo
marbargh@gmail.com
galaja@mutah.edu.jo
a.omar@tiu.edu.jo
mioussalss7 @gmail.com
a.lahham@pioneers-academy.com
sara.tws.st@gmail.com
omranahmed103 @yahoo.com
a.alahmer @ttu.edu.jo
seabuyahya@just.edu.jo
mhamdan@ju.edu.jo
eco-car@ju.edu.jo
ma_smadi@bau.edu.jo
rashaalbaik@gmail.com
amjed fahoum@htu.edu.jo
jamal@kbeams.com
ahmad93awwad@yahoo.com
hanan_alslaymeh@yahoo.com
eng_bilalahybrid @yahoo.com
a.omar@tiu.edu.jo
raidmayyas@yahoo.com
rdamseh@yahoo.com
tariefog@gmail.com
nasDohmogbel@gmail.com
te.math1986@gmail.com
mzt1983 @yahoo.com
h.alkhaldi@ju.edu.jo
rdamseh@yahoo.com
ameen-abogdameh@hotmail.com
saldoghm@nuct.edu jo
tqaffaf@gmail.com
osam1986@hotmail.com
nasbohmogbel @gmail.com
n.abuagleen@gmail.com
rdamseh@yahoo.com
manager@ ata-jo.com
moussalas? @gmail.com
rdamseh@yahoo.com
b.gawasmeh@ju.edu.jo
galaja@mutah.edu jo
a.omar@tiu.edu.jo
m_r_almajali@yahoo.com

lgin Time
D6-08-21 18:27
DE-08-21 16:42
DE-08-21 16:52
DE-08-21 16:53
DE-08-21 16:54
DE-08-21 16:55
DE-08-21 16:57
DE-08-21 16:57
DE-08-21 16:58
DE-08-21 16:58
DE-08-21 16:59
DE-08-21 16:59
DE-08-21 16:59
DE-08-21 16:59
DE-08-21 17:00
0E-08-21 17:00
DE-08-21 17:01
DE-08-21 17:02
DE-08-21 17:02
DE-08-21 17:02
DE-08-21 17:03
DE-08-21 17:03
DE-08-21 17:03
DE-08-21 17:09
DE-08-21 17:12
DE-08-21 17:13
DE-08-21 17:13
DE-08-21 17:16
D6-08-21 17:18
D6-08-21 17:19
DE-08-21 17:20
06-08-21 17:23
0DE-08-21 17:26
06-08-21 17:27
D6-08-21 17:32
D6-08-21 17:35
D6-08-21 17:35
DE-08-21 17:35
DE-08-21 17:39
DE-08-21 17:44
DE-08-21 18:00
DE-08-21 18:00
DE-08-21 18:08
0D6-08-21 18:12
0D6-08-21 18:12
DE-08-21 18:13
D6-08-21 18:13
DE-08-21 18:16
DE-08-21 18:16
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Mohammad Hamdan mashamdan@yahoo.com 0E&-08-21 18:25
Emad Qalaja galaja@mutah.edu.jo DB-08-21 18:31
Rebhi Damseh rdamseh@yahoo.com 06-08-21 16:43
Yousef Okour yousef.okour @htu.edu.jo 06-08-21 17:10
Maohamad Mazad mimasad@ju.edu.jo 0&6-08-21 17:12
Ahmad Mostafa a.omar@tiu.edu.jo 06-08-21 17:16
Yousef Okour yousef okour@htu.edu.jo 0&-08-21 18:19
Rebhi Damseh rdamseh@yahoo.com 06-08-21 18:33
Yousef Okour yousef okour@htu.edu.jo 06-08-21 17:27
Rebhi Damseh rdamseh@yahoo.com 06-08-21 17:52
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